
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Lipscomb University 288          E 
2   Troy  291          +3 
3   Kentucky 293          +5 
4   Middle Tennessee St. 294          +6 
5   Western Kentucky 298          +10 
6   Louisiana 301          +13 
7   Cincinnati 303          +15 
8   College of Charleston 304          +16 

T9   Wisconsin 306          +18 
T9   Southern Mississippi 306          +18 
11   Abilene Christian  310          +22 
12   Xavier  315          +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Stoney Crouch  Lipscomb University  68          -4   
-  2   Tyler McDaniel  Kentucky  69          -3   
-  3   Triston Elston  Louisiana  70          -2   
-  T4   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb University  71          -1   
-  T4   Clay Vannoy  Troy  71          -1   
-  T4   Trey Aguirre  Western Kentucky  71          -1   
-  T4   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  71          -1   
-  T8   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  72          E   
-  T8   Cam Norman  Troy  72          E   
-  T8   Graham Gosselin  Middle Tennessee St.  72          E   
-  T11   Connor Slane *  Middle Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T11   Jared Bettcher  Troy  73          +1   
-  T11   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  73          +1   
-  T11   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T11   Jared O'Kelley  Cincinnati  73          +1   
-  T11   Blake Smith  Western Kentucky  73          +1   
-  T17   Eric Ansett  Lipscomb University  74          +2   
-  T17   John Jonas  College of Charleston  74          +2   
-  T19   Sean Stone *  Troy  75          +3   
-  T19   Calum Masters  Troy  75          +3   
-  T19   Hunter Howell  Lipscomb University  75          +3   
-  T19   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  75          +3   
-  T19   William Rainey  College of Charleston  75          +3   
-  T19   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  75          +3   
-  T25   Luke Moser  Troy  76          +4   
-  T25   Willie Hammond  Southern Mississippi  76          +4   
-  T25   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T25   Stephen Stallings Jr.  Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T25   Fernando Cruz Valle  Louisiana  76          +4   
-  T25   Ryan Argotsinger  Southern Mississippi  76          +4   
-  T25   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T25   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  76          +4   
-  T25   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian  76          +4   
-  T34   Jalen Ledger *  Kentucky  77          +5   
-  T34   Ragnar Gardarsson  Louisiana  77          +5   
-  T34   Mikey Feher  Lipscomb University  77          +5   
-  T34   Parker Derby  College of Charleston  77          +5   
-  T34   Brennen Walsh  Cincinnati  77          +5   
-  T34   Dillon Vaughn  Abilene Christian  77          +5   
-  T40   David Snyder  Kentucky  78          +6   
-  T40   Nick Tremps  College of Charleston  78          +6   
-  T40   Haraldur Magnus  Louisiana  78          +6   
-  T40   Chad Howard  Cincinnati  78          +6   
-  T40   Hoyeong Kim  Middle Tennessee St.  78          +6   

-  T40   Bryant Evans  Western Kentucky  78          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T40   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  78          +6   
-  T40   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  78          +6   
-  T40   Luke Carpenter  Abilene Christian  78          +6   
-  T40   Jose Montano  Xavier  78          +6   
-  T50   Matthew Mahle  College of Charleston  79          +7   
-  T50   Hayes Weathersby  Southern Mississippi  79          +7   
-  T50   David Long  Xavier  79          +7   
-  T50   Matt Ross  Wisconsin  79          +7   
-  T50   Matt Wetterich  Xavier  79          +7   
-  T50   Michael Abrahamson  Wisconsin  79          +7   
-  T50   Daniel Wetterich  Xavier  79          +7   
-  T50   Ryan Beatty  Abilene Christian  79          +7   
-  T58   Tommy Schofield *  Wisconsin  80          +8   
-  T58   Christopher Meuth *  Kentucky  80          +8   
-  T58   Derick Kelting  Southern Mississippi  80          +8   
-  T58   Clarke Hudgins  Abilene Christian  80          +8   
-  62   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  81          +9   
-  63   Daniel Jaramillo  Xavier  82          +10   
-  64   Matt Gerard *  Xavier  83          +11   
-  T65   Andres Navarrete  Louisiana  84          +12   
-  T65   Emerson Newsome  Cincinnati  84          +12   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Lipscomb University 288 288

1 Stoney Crouch (3) 68 68

T4 Dawson Armstrong (1) 71 71

T17 Eric Ansett (2) 74 74

T19 Hunter Howell (5) 75 75

T34 Mikey Feher (4) 77 77

2 Troy 291 291

T4 Clay Vannoy (1) 71 71

T8 Cam Norman (3) 72 72

T11 Jared Bettcher (2) 73 73

T19 Calum Masters (5) 75 75

T25 Luke Moser (4) 76 76

3 Kentucky 293 293

2 Tyler McDaniel (1) 69 69

T8 Lukas Euler (4) 72 72

T25 Stephen Stallings Jr. (2) 76 76

T25 Cooper Musselman (3) 76 76

T40 David Snyder (5) 78 78

4 Middle Tennessee St. 294 294

T4 Marcus Byrd (2) 71 71

T8 Graham Gosselin (4) 72 72

T11 Drake Duncan (1) 73 73

T40 James Beckner (3) 78 78

T40 Hoyeong Kim (5) 78 78

5 Western Kentucky 298 298

T4 Trey Aguirre (3) 71 71

T11 Blake Smith (1) 73 73

T25 Stuart Easton (5) 76 76

T40 Bryant Evans (4) 78 78

62 Billy Tom Sargent (2) 81 81

6 Louisiana 301 301

3 Triston Elston (5) 70 70

T25 Fernando Cruz Valle (2) 76 76

T34 Ragnar Gardarsson (4) 77 77

T40 Haraldur Magnus (1) 78 78

T65 Andres Navarrete (3) 84 84

7 Cincinnati 303 303

T11 Jared O'Kelley (1) 73 73

T19 Davis Baxter (2) 75 75

T34 Brennen Walsh (4) 77 77

T40 Chad Howard (5) 78 78

T65 Emerson Newsome (3) 84 84
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 College of Charleston 304 304

T17 John Jonas (2) 74 74

T19 William Rainey (1) 75 75

T34 Parker Derby (3) 77 77

T40 Nick Tremps (4) 78 78

T50 Matthew Mahle (5) 79 79

T9 Wisconsin 306 306

T11 Eddie Wajda (2) 73 73

T25 Ben Skogen (5) 76 76

T40 Jordan Hahn (4) 78 78

T50 Michael Abrahamson (1) 79 79

T50 Matt Ross (3) 79 79

T9 Southern Mississippi 306 306

T19 Nathan Corchis (5) 75 75

T25 Ryan Argotsinger (1) 76 76

T25 Willie Hammond (4) 76 76

T50 Hayes Weathersby (2) 79 79

T58 Derick Kelting (3) 80 80

11 Abilene Christian 310 310

T25 Garrett Glanton (4) 76 76

T34 Dillon Vaughn (2) 77 77

T40 Luke Carpenter (3) 78 78

T50 Ryan Beatty (1) 79 79

T58 Clarke Hudgins (5) 80 80

12 Xavier 315 315

T40 Jose Montano (2) 78 78

T50 Daniel Wetterich (1) 79 79

T50 Matt Wetterich (3) 79 79

T50 David Long (5) 79 79

63 Daniel Jaramillo (4) 82 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T11 Connor Slane (Middle Tennessee St.) 73 73

T19 Sean Stone (Troy ) 75 75

T34 Jalen Ledger (Kentucky) 77 77

T58 Tommy Schofield (Wisconsin) 80 80

T58 Christopher Meuth (Kentucky) 80 80

64 Matt Gerard (Xavier ) 83 83

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
T. McDaniel Kentucky 2.50 -2 
M. Byrd MTSU 2.75 -1 
C. Norman Troy 2.75 -1 
S. Stone Troy 2.75 -1 
E. Ansett Lipscomb 2.75 -1 
T. Schofield Wisconsin 2.75 -1 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 2.75 -1 
R. Gardarsson LA-LaFayet 2.75 -1 
T. Aguirre W Kentucky 2.75 -1 
B. Evans W Kentucky 3.00 E 
D. Kelting So. Miss. 3.00 E 
M. Wetterich Xavier 3.00 E 
M. Abrahamson Wisconsin 3.00 E 
J. Hahn Wisconsin 3.00 E 
H. Howell Lipscomb 3.00 E 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.00 E 
S. Crouch Lipscomb 3.00 E 
C. Vannoy Troy 3.00 E 
J. Beckner MTSU 3.00 E 
C. Slane MTSU 3.00 E 
G. Gosselin MTSU 3.00 E 
C. Musselman Kentucky 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Crouch Lipscomb 3.70 -3 
M. Byrd MTSU 3.80 -2 
D. Duncan MTSU 3.90 -1 
G. Gosselin MTSU 3.90 -1 
L. Moser Troy 3.90 -1 
C. Vannoy Troy 3.90 -1 
L. Euler Kentucky 3.90 -1 
J. Bettcher Troy 3.90 -1 
C. Masters Troy 4.00 E 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.00 E 
B. Skogen Wisconsin 4.00 E 
C. Slane MTSU 4.00 E 
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4.00 E 
J. O'Kelley Cincinnati 4.00 E 
T. Aguirre W Kentucky 4.00 E 
R. Gardarsson LA-LaFayet 4.00 E 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 4.10 +1 
F. Cruz Valle LA-LaFayet 4.10 +1 
B. Smith W Kentucky 4.10 +1 
D. Baxter Cincinnati 4.10 +1 
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 4.10 +1 
H. Howell Lipscomb 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Wajda Wisconsin 4.50 -2 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 4.50 -2 
L. Carpenter Abilene Ch 4.50 -2 
W. Hammond So. Miss. 4.50 -2 
B. Smith W Kentucky 4.50 -2 
R. Argotsinger So. Miss. 4.75 -1 
D. Vaughn Abilene Ch 4.75 -1 
J. Jonas Charleston 4.75 -1 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.75 -1 
S. Crouch Lipscomb 4.75 -1 
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4.75 -1 
C. Musselman Kentucky 5.00 E 
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 5.00 E 
D. Snyder Kentucky 5.00 E 
B. Walsh Cincinnati 5.00 E 
J. O'Kelley Cincinnati 5.00 E 
D. Duncan MTSU 5.00 E 
L. Euler Kentucky 5.00 E 
C. Vannoy Troy 5.00 E 
C. Norman Troy 5.00 E 
J. Bettcher Troy 5.00 E 
M. Mahle Charleston 5.00 E 

Eagles 
G. Gosselin MTSU 1

Birdies 
J. O'Kelley Cincinnati 6
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 5
G. Glanton Abilene Ch 4
T. Aguirre W Kentucky 4
B. Smith W Kentucky 4
M. Byrd MTSU 4
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4
L. Moser Troy 4
C. Vannoy Troy 4
J. Bettcher Troy 4
S. Crouch Lipscomb 4
C. Masters Troy 3
M. Feher Lipscomb 3
B. Skogen Wisconsin 3
E. Wajda Wisconsin 3
H. Kim MTSU 3
D. Duncan MTSU 3
S. Easton W Kentucky 3
B. Evans W Kentucky 3
W. Hammond So. Miss. 3
R. Gardarsson LA-LaFayet 3
H. Magnus LA-LaFayet 2

Pars 
C. Slane MTSU 15
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 15
S. Crouch Lipscomb 14
C. Norman Troy 14
L. Euler Kentucky 14
T. McDaniel Kentucky 13
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 13
D. Snyder Kentucky 13
H. Howell Lipscomb 13
C. Howard Cincinnati 13
W. Rainey Charleston 13
J. Jonas Charleston 12
P. Derby Charleston 12
A. Navarrete LA-LaFayet 12
J. Montano Xavier 12
E. Ansett Lipscomb 12
S. Stone Troy 12
J. Ledger Kentucky 12
J. Bettcher Troy 12
D. Baxter Cincinnati 12
G. Gosselin MTSU 12
D. Duncan MTSU 11
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